Feedbac
[Schoor= SCHOOL OF DENYBY. SCIENCES Siecik Ansiys Rﬂim Depariint: | DENTAL SCIENCES
Programme Code: |SDS0107 [Programme Name: | MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY(PEDIATRIC & PREVENTIVE DENTISTRY) [Academic Year: 2022-23 |
Feedback Suggestions in Feedback
mmepicgzes Rs::::mu o Q1 | Q2 [ o3 QAQM:;;S R“&f"” %‘7) Q8 | Q9 taken up after DAC
Strongly Agree 40% [30% J40% |40% [30% 40% [30% 30% [40% |qui nased learning should be the focus, Faculty
,ﬁﬂ" 60% [70% |60% |S0% [50% |50% |60% |50% |40% |exchange programs with international universities,more
Faculty 10 Neutral oo Jose  fo%e 1% [20% o [10% [20% [20%  |pesctical based leaming ang teaching should increase
Disagree lo% 0% 0% low o 10% |o% [o% Jo% employbility and addition of mare workshops and value
Strongly Dissgree  |0%  |0%  |0% (0%  |0%  |0%  |0%  |0% 0% | "cded courses
Strongly Agree 100% [100% |44.4% [44.4% |44.4% |33.3% |55.5% [88.8% More practical learning and group discussions to be
Agree 0% 0%  [44.4% [44.4% |a4.4% [33.3% [222% [11.2% added
Students 4 Neutral 0% fore  Jin2se [112% Jos  [22.2% [11.2% oo
Disagree oo oo fote  fowe 1o [10.2% [11.2% [0%
Strongly Disagree  10% 0% 0% Jo%  Jo%  Jo%  Jo%  Jo%
Strongly Agree [0%  ]33.3% [333% |0%  [o%  |33.3% [33.3% [333% More Practicals and clinical based learning should be
Agree 100% [66.7% |66.7% [33.3% [100% [66.7% [66.7% |66.7% done
Alumni 3 Neutral 0% fo%e  Jose  l66.7% [0 oo [20%  [0%
Disagree foss Jooe fose  Jo%  fose  Jox  Jos o
Strongly Disagree  10%  [0% [0% |0% 0% |0% 0%  |0%
Strongly Agree 60.0% [20.0% [20.0% [20.0% |40.0% [20.0% [20.0% More Practical oriented curriculum suggested
Agree 40.0% [80.0% [40.0% [80.0% [0.0% [80.0% |80.0%
Employers 5 [Neutral 0.0% [0.0% [40.0% [0.0% |60.0% [0.0% [0.0%
Disagree 0.0% [0.0% J0.0% [0.0% Joo% [0.0% Jo.o%
Strongly Disagree  [0.0% [0.0% [0.0% [0.0% 0.0% [0.0% |0.0%
Strongly Agree 0%  |s0% |s0% [0% 0%  |50% Need for more interdisciplinary activities, incooperution
Agree 100% |50 [s0% |so%%  |100%% |s0% of biomedical and biotechnology in the curricullum
Academic Peers 2 Neutral 0%  J0% 0%  [50% 0% 0%
Disagree 0% J0% [0 fo%e o o
Strongly Disagree  [0%  [0%  [0%  [0% [0% (0%
Strongly Agree 66.7% [66.7% |66.7% [66.7% |66.7% [66.7% Jo% 0% Parents find the curriculum satisfactory
Agree 33.3% |33.3% [33.3% [33.3% [33.3% [33.3% [66.7% [66.7%
Parents g4 Neutral 0% oo o [0 o fose  [33aee 33| #
Disagree 0% 0% fo%  fo% o [0 fo%  Jose :
Strongly Disagree [0 |0 0 Jo Jo  Jox Jow Jox
’ /




Note: Questionnairefll Curriculum Feedback from Stakehokders s attscli as Aanexare I-A
Feedback Analysis Points

(1~ Facuity & Student exchange programs with antional and intemational universities
2- Incooperation of latest technology in the cumriculum =

3- conduction of workshops for more practical Jeaming

4- More Value added courses in the corriculum
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